
Friday, December 3
Notre Dame	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 6 p.m.
Pitt	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 8 p.m.

Saturday, December 4
Syracuse	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN2	 4 p.m.
Louisville	 @	 NC State	 ESPN2	
Clemson	 @	 Miami	 ACCN	
Wake Forest	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	

Sunday, December 5
North Carolina	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ESPN	 4 p.m.

Wednesday, December 22
Boston College	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 6 p.m.
Clemson	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
Virginia Tech	 @	 Duke	 ESPN2 	 9 p.m.

Tuesday, December 28
Notre Dame	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 8 p.m.

Wednesday, December 29
NC State	 @	 Miami	 ESPNU	 5 p.m.
Duke	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Georgia Tech	 @	 Syracuse	 RSN	 7 p.m.
Wake Forest	 @	 Louisville	 ACCN	 9 p.m.
Virginia Tech	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN2	
Florida State	 @	 Boston College	 ESPNU	

Saturday, January 1
North Carolina	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 Noon
Louisville	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 2 p.m.
Florida State	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 4 p.m.
Duke	 @	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	 6 p.m.
Virginia	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
Pitt	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPNU	
Wake Forest	 @	 Miami	 ESPNU	

Tuesday, January 4
NC State	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Florida State	 @	 Wake Forest	 RSN	 7 p.m.
Georgia Tech	 @	 Duke	 ACCN	 9 p.m.
Virginia	 @	 Clemson	 RSN	 9 p.m.

Wednesday, January 5
Pitt	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN2/U	 7 p.m.
Syracuse	 @	 Miami	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
North Carolina	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2	 9 p.m.

Saturday, January 8
Clemson	 @	 NC State	 RSN	 Noon
Virginia	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN	 1 p.m.
Syracuse	 @	 Wake Forest	 RSN	 2 p.m.
Boston College	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 4 p.m.
Notre Dame	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 6 p.m.
Miami	 @	 Duke	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
Louisville	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN2	

Tuesday, January 11
Pitt	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPNU	 7 p.m.
Miami	 @	 Florida State	 ACCN	 8 p.m.

Wednesday, January 12
Duke	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Georgia Tech	 @	 Boston College	 RSN	 7 p.m.
NC State	 @	 Louisville	 ACCN	 9 p.m.
Virginia Tech	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN2	 9 p.m.
Clemson	 @	 Notre Dame	 RSN	 9 p.m.

Saturday, January 15
Louisville	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 4 p.m.
Wake Forest	 @	 Virginia	 RSN	 4:30 p.m.
Notre Dame	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 6 p.m.
Boston College	 @	 Clemson	 RSN	 6:30 p.m.
Georgia Tech	 @	 North Carolina	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
Florida State	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPN2/U	
NC State	 @	 Duke	 ESPN2/U	

Monday, January 17
Duke	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN	

Tuesday, January 18
Clemson	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
North Carolina	 @	 Miami	 ESPN	

Monday, February 14
Virginia	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN	 7 p.m.

Tuesday, February 15
Wake Forest	 @	 Duke	 ESPN/2	 7 p.m.
Clemson	 @	 Florida State	 RSN	 7 p.m.
NC State	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 8 p.m.

Wednesday, February 16
Boston College	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2/U	 7 p.m.
Miami	 @	 Louisville	 RSN	 7 p.m.
Pitt	 @	 North Carolina	 ACCN	 8 p.m.

Saturday, February 19
Notre Dame	 @	 Wake Forest	 RSN	 1 p.m.
Clemson	 @	 Louisville	 RSN	 3 p.m.
Virginia	 @	 Miami	 ACCN	 5 p.m.
Georgia Tech	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Florida State	 @	 Duke	 ESPN/2	
North Carolina	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN/2	
Boston College	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPN2/U	

Monday, February 21
Louisville	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN	 7 p.m.

Tuesday, February 22
Miami	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
Syracuse	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN/2	

Wednesday, February 23
Duke	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN	 7 p.m.
Boston College	 @	 NC State	 RSN	 7 p.m.
Wake Forest	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
Virginia Tech	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ESPN/2	 9 p.m.

Saturday, February 26
Clemson	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 3 p.m.
Virginia Tech	 @	 Miami	 RSN	 3 p.m.
Georgia Tech	 @	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	 5 p.m.
Louisville	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Duke	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPN/2	
Florida State	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN/2/U	
North Carolina	 @	 NC State	 ESPN/2/U	

Monday, February 28
Syracuse	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN	 7 p.m.

Tuesday, March 1
Duke	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
Louisville	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN/2	 9 p.m.

Wednesday, March 2
Georgia Tech	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Notre Dame	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN2/U	 7 p.m.
Miami	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 9 p.m.
NC State	 @	 Wake Forest	 RSN	 9 p.m.

Saturday, March 5
Boston College	 @	 Georgia Tech	 RSN	 Noon
Virginia Tech	 @	 Clemson	 RSN	 2 p.m.
North Carolina	 @	 Duke	 ESPN	 6 p.m.
Miami	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPN2/U/ACCN
Pitt	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2/U/ACCN
NC State	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN/2/U	
Virginia	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN/2/U	

Tues.-Sat., March 8-12
69th Annual New York Life ACC Tournament
Barclays Center, Brooklyn, N.Y.

NOTE: All times Eastern
All times/networks are subject to change

Bally Sports South, Bally Sports Florida, Bally Sports Sun, 
Bally Sports Midwest, Bally Sports Indiana, MASN, NESN 
and YES Network are the regional television partners 
(RSN) for the 2021-22 season.

Wednesday, January 19
Virginia Tech	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Wake Forest	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ESPNU	 7 p.m.
Boston College	 @	 Louisville	 RSN	 7 p.m.
Virginia	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 9 p.m.

Saturday, January 22
Syracuse	 @	 Duke	 ESPN/2	 Noon
Virginia Tech	 @	 Boston College	 RSN	 Noon
Pitt	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 4 p.m.
Virginia	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 6 p.m.
North Carolina	 @	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
Florida State	 @	 Miami	 ESPN/2/U	
Notre Dame	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN/2/U	

Monday, January 24
Louisville	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN	 7 p.m.

Tuesday, January 25
Clemson	 @	 Duke	 ESPN/2	 7 p.m.
Syracuse	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 8 p.m.

Wednesday, January 26
Miami	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Boston College	 @	 North Carolina	 RSN	 7 p.m.
Florida State	 @	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	 9 p.m.
NC State	 @	 Notre Dame	 RSN	 9 p.m.

Saturday, January 29
Duke	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN/2	 Noon
Miami	 @	 Georgia Tech	 RSN	 Noon
Pitt	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 2 p.m.
Virginia	 @	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	 4 p.m.
Wake Forest	 @	 Syracuse	 ACCN	 6 p.m.
NC State	 @	 North Carolina	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
Virginia Tech	 @	 Florida State	 ESPN/2/ABC	

Monday, January 31
North Carolina	 @	 Louisville	 ESPN	 7 p.m.

Tuesday, February 1
Boston College	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 8 p.m.

Wednesday, February 2
Florida State	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Pitt	 @	 Wake Forest	 ESPN2/U	 7 p.m.
Notre Dame	 @	 Miami	 RSN	 7 p.m.
Georgia Tech	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	 9 p.m.
Syracuse	 @	 NC State	 ESPN2/U	 9 p.m.

Saturday, February 5
Wake Forest	 @	 Florida State	 RSN	 Noon
Clemson	 @	 Georgia Tech	 RSN	 2 p.m.
Notre Dame	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 3 p.m.
Miami	 @	 Virginia	 ACCN	 5 p.m.
Duke	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN	 6 p.m.
Virginia Tech	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Louisville	 @	 Syracuse	 ESPN/2/U	

Monday, February 7
Virginia	 @	 Duke	 ESPN	 7 p.m.

Tuesday, February 8
Syracuse	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 8 p.m.
North Carolina	 @	 Clemson	 ESPN/2	 9 p.m.

Wednesday, February 9
Wake Forest	 @	 NC State	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Georgia Tech	 @	 Miami	 RSN	 7 p.m.
Pitt	 @	 Florida State	 ACCN	 9 p.m.
Louisville	 @	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2/U	

Saturday, February 12
NC State	 @	 Pitt	 ACCN	 3 p.m.
Miami	 @	 Wake Forest	 RSN	 3 p.m.
Duke	 @	 Boston College	 ACCN	 5 p.m.
Notre Dame	 @	 Clemson	 ACCN	 7 p.m.
Florida State	 @	 North Carolina	 ESPN/2	
Georgia Tech	 @	 Virginia	 ESPN\2/U	
Syracuse	 @	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN2/U	

2 0 2 1 - 2 2  ACC  CO M P O S I T E  S C H E D U L E  ( a s  o f  9/1 6 )


